Louisville Metro Continuum of Care
2015 Final Ranking

Agency

CFH
FHC-Phoenix
FHC-Phoenix
CFH
CWF
HOTI
CFH
F&C PI
WCM
Wellsp
Wellsp
WCM
CFH
NDHC
VOA
WCM
CFH
LMG
CFH
LMG
SA
CFH

7 Co
LMG
ssvdp
LMG
ssvdp
Wellsp
ssvdp

Project

HMIS/SPE
Comm Assess
CA-2

HMIS-2

RRH

RRH

HMIS

RRH-1

PSH Men
Murray/McK
Journey

PSH Women #1
PSHCH

TS

TH

PSH Women #2
THYA/HOTI

de Paul
SHCH/S)
PSHnonCH #2
TH

PSHYA

MHOT
PSHnonCH #1
Homes w/Hope
Simon

CHI

Baxter

Homes

Type

HMIS
CA
CA
HMIS
PSH
RRH
HMIS
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
TH
TH
PSH
TH
PSH
PSH
PSH
TH
PSH
Se)
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH

Description

Tier1
Single Point of Entry operations
Initial Common Assessment project
Common Assessment expansion (New)
Funds HMIS
Rapid Rehousing for domestic violence victims
Rapid Rehousing for youth age 18-24 (New)
Funds HMIS
Rapid Rehousing for families and individuals
Permanent Supportive Housing for single men
Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill
Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill
Permanent Supportive Housing for single women
Permanent Supportive Housing for chronically homeless
Transitional Housing for Families
Transitional Housing for Families
Permanent Supportive Housing for single women
Transitional Housing for Young Adults - Home of Innocents
Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families
Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless - St John Cntr
Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless
Transitional Housing for Families
Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth and Adults
Mental Health Outreach Team - Street outreach team
Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless
Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families
Permanent Supportive Housing for single men
Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless
Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill
Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families

Request

$79,502
$188,168
$111,488
$5,434
$51,631
$419,954
$124,641
$109,414
$113,224
$30,624
$223,244
$28,560
$468,601
$59,355
$378,690
$86,536
$230,605
$94,303
$304,491
$190,558
$122,285
$185,652
$94,833
$152,274
$121,985
$38,926
$463,890
$22,425
$333,556



LMG
LMG
HoR
CFH
CFH

Choices
ssvdp
HoR
CWF
LMG
FHC
CFH

LMG/SP
F&C PI
LMG
CFH
HOTI

Kersey

TBRA

Homes w/Heart
CH2

LASH

PSH

De Paul (Jude)
Glade House
West End

Cc™M

SSAT

SAFAH

RRH 3
RRH -2
RRH
HMIS-4
PHAD

PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH

PSH
TH
TH
TH
$s0
$SO
$s0

RRH
RRH
RRH
HMIS
PSH

Permanent Supportive Housing for those with HIV/AIDS

Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families

Permanent Supportive Housing for those with HIV/AIDS

Permanent Supportive Housing for chronically homeless

Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families

Tier 2

Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families

Transitional Housing for families

Transitional Housing for those with HIV/AIDS

Transitional Housing for domestic violence victims

Case Management for permanent supportive housing

Support Services Assessment Team

Case Management for emergency shelter & follow-up
Tier 2 Under Renewal Line

Rapid Rehousing for youth age 18-24 (New)

Rapid Rehousing for individuals and families (New)

Rapid Rehousing for individuals and families (New)

Funding for HMIS

Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families

$30,321
$1,915,485
$147,606
$642,116
$585,346

$73,798
$140,565
$155,618
$50,825
$38,977
$260,006
$444,105

$120,714
$246,514
$184,597
$78,487
$95,771

$10,045,700



	Sheet1

