Louisville Metro Continuum of Care 2015 Final Ranking

Agency	Project	Туре	Description	Request				
Tier 1								
CFH	HMIS/SPE	HMIS	Single Point of Entry operations	\$79,502				
FHC-Phoenix	Comm Assess	CA	Initial Common Assessment project	\$188,168				
FHC-Phoenix	CA-2	CA	Common Assessment expansion (New)	\$111,488				
CFH	HMIS-2	HMIS	Funds HMIS	\$5,434				
CWF	RRH	PSH	Rapid Rehousing for domestic violence victims	\$51,631				
HOTI	RRH	RRH	Rapid Rehousing for youth age 18-24 (New)	\$419,954				
CFH	HMIS	HMIS	Funds HMIS	\$124,641				
F&C PI	RRH - 1	PSH	Rapid Rehousing for families and individuals	\$109,414				
WCM	PSH Men	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for single men	\$113,224				
Wellsp	Murray/McK	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill	\$30,624				
Wellsp	Journey	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill	\$223,244				
WCM	PSH Women #1	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for single women	\$28,560				
CFH	PSHCH	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for chronically homeless	\$468,601				
NDHC	TS	TH	Transitional Housing for Families	\$59,355				
VOA	TH	TH	Transitional Housing for Families	\$378,690				
WCM	PSH Women #2	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for single women	\$86,536				
CFH	THYA/HOTI	TH	Transitional Housing for Young Adults - Home of Innocents	\$230,605				
LMG	de Paul	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$94,303				
CFH	SHCH/SJ	PSH	Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless - St John Cntr	\$304,491				
LMG	PSHnonCH #2	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless	\$190,558				
SA	TH	TH	Transitional Housing for Families	\$122,285				
CFH	PSHYA	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth and Adults	\$185,652				
7 Co	MHOT	SSO	Mental Health Outreach Team - Street outreach team	\$94,833				
LMG	PSHnonCH #1	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless	\$152,274				
SSVdP	Homes w/Hope	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$121,985				
LMG	Simon	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for single men	\$38,926				
SSVdP	CHI	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for non chronic homeless	\$463,890				
Wellsp	Baxter	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for mentally ill	\$22,425				
SSVdP	Homes	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$333,556				

LMG	Kersey	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for those with HIV/AIDS	\$30,321
LMG	TBRA	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$1,915,485
HoR	Homes w/Heart	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for those with HIV/AIDS	\$147,606
CFH	CH2	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for chronically homeless	\$642,116
CFH	LASH	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$585,346
			Tier 2	
Choices	PSH	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$73,798
SSVdP	De Paul (Jude)	TH	Transitional Housing for families	\$140,565
HoR	Glade House	TH	Transitional Housing for those with HIV/AIDS	\$155,618
CWF	West End	TH	Transitional Housing for domestic violence victims	\$50,825
LMG	CM	SSO	Case Management for permanent supportive housing	\$38,977
FHC	SSAT	SSO	Support Services Assessment Team	\$260,006
CFH	SAFAH	SSO	Case Management for emergency shelter & follow-up	\$444,105
			Tier 2 Under Renewal Line	
LMG/SP	RRH 3	RRH	Rapid Rehousing for youth age 18-24 (New)	\$120,714
F&C PI	RRH - 2	RRH	Rapid Rehousing for individuals and families (New)	\$246,514
LMG	RRH	RRH	Rapid Rehousing for individuals and families (New)	\$184,597
CFH	HMIS-4	HMIS	Funding for HMIS	\$78,487
HOTI	PHAD	PSH	Permanent Supportive Housing for singles and families	\$95,771
				\$10,045,700